

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5952/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2006 in CRLA No. 2632/2004 of
the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

SHEIKH RAFI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lalit Chauhan,Adv.

Mrs. Mary Mitzy,Adv.

for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by a Monday week.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER